
2018 Phillips 66 National Championships

25 - 29 July

Event 107 26 JUL 2018 - 18:01 Women's 200m Freestyle Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 7 

Record Splits Name CLUB Code Location Date
WR 1:52.98 27.34 55.60 1:24.38 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 2009
AR 1:53.61 27.18 55.38 1:24.35 SCHMITT Allison FORK London (GBR) 31 JUL 2012
US 1:54.40 27.01 55.61 1:24.89 SCHMITT Allison FORK Omaha, NE (USA) 28 JUN 2012
CR 1:54.40 27.01 55.61 1:24.89 SCHMITT Allison FORK Omaha, NE (USA) 28 JUN 2012
WJ 1:56.12 27.14 56.92 1:27.13 SHEN Duo CHN Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

LEDECKY Katie STAN3 1:54.601 (1) 1:25.04(1) 55.77(1) 26.900.69
28.87 29.27 29.56

SCHMITT Allison FORK2 1:55.822 1.22(2) 1:25.86(2) 56.33(2) 27.480.72
28.85 29.53 29.96

DELOOF Gabby MICH4 1:56.553 1.95(3) 1:26.81(3) 57.34(5) 27.670.71
29.67 29.47 29.74

SMITH Leah FORD5 1:56.934 2.33(4) 1:27.39(5) 57.41(7) 27.820.70
29.59 29.98 29.54

MANUEL Simone STAN7 1:57.015 2.41(5) 1:27.62(6) 57.46(3) 27.650.67
29.81 30.16 29.39

MARGALIS Melanie SPA6 1:57.326 2.72(7) 1:27.96(8) 58.01(8) 28.200.70
29.81 29.95 29.36

COMERFORD Mallory UOFL1 1:58.387 3.78(6) 1:27.95(4) 57.38(4) 27.660.67
29.72 30.57 30.43

MADDEN Paige CAV8 1:59.168 4.56(8) 1:28.46(7) 57.77(6) 27.770.71
30.00 30.69 30.70

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

McLAUGHLIN Katie CAL2 1:58.201 (=2) 1:28.62(3) 58.39(2) 28.100.73
30.29 30.23 29.58

FLICKINGER Hali ABSC8 1:58.212 0.01(4) 1:28.82(=4) 58.58(3) 28.230.70
30.35 30.24 29.39

DRABOT Katie STAN7 1:58.343 0.14(1) 1:28.06(1) 58.10(1) 28.050.73
30.05 29.96 30.28

FORDE Brooke STAN4 1:58.694 0.49(=2) 1:28.62(2) 58.31(6) 28.360.68
29.95 30.31 30.07

RAAB Meaghan NAC6 1:58.755 0.55(5) 1:28.83(=4) 58.58(5) 28.350.74
30.23 30.25 29.92

RASMUS Claire AGS1 1:59.156 0.95(7) 1:29.50(7) 58.83(4) 28.300.73
30.53 30.67 29.65

TUGGLE Claire CLOV3 1:59.267 1.06(6) 1:29.05(6) 58.63(7) 28.400.72
30.23 30.42 30.21

PFEIFER Evie TXLA5 1:59.868 1.66(8) 1:29.83(8) 59.13(8) 28.610.78
30.52 30.70 30.03

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Phillips 66 National Championships

25 - 29 July

Event 107 26 JUL 2018 - 18:01 Women's 200m Freestyle Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 7 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

IVEY Isabel LAKR1 1:58.991 (2) 1:28.64(2) 58.25(5) 28.250.77
30.00 30.39 30.35

FRERIKS Geena KYA4 1:59.172 0.18(3) 1:29.18(5) 58.68(3) 28.160.73
30.52 30.50 29.99

FRANKLIN Missy ABSC5 1:59.253 0.26(1) 1:28.39(1) 57.81(1) 27.760.78
30.05 30.58 30.86

JACOBSEN Kirsten FORD6 1:59.474 0.48(4) 1:29.24(6) 58.71(7) 28.550.78
30.16 30.53 30.23

DELOOF Catie MICH7 2:00.085 1.09(5) 1:29.30(3) 58.58(4) 28.220.67
30.36 30.72 30.78

DOLAN Abigail IA8 2:00.346 1.35(6) 1:29.63(4) 58.60(2) 27.960.69
30.64 31.03 30.71

PORTZ Katie AGS2 2:00.617 1.62(7) 1:29.99(8) 59.12(8) 28.680.68
30.44 30.87 30.62

RUNGE Cierra FORK3 2:01.098 2.10(8) 1:30.29(7) 59.07(6) 28.300.82
30.77 31.22 30.80

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

PASH Kelly CSC3 1:59.981 (1) 1:28.90(1) 58.13(=1) 28.150.67
29.98 30.77 31.08

NORDIN Emma FORK6 2:00.382 0.40(5) 1:30.24(8) 59.56(8) 29.160.71
30.40 30.68 30.14

PEARSON Samantha BREA1 2:00.873 0.89(2) 1:29.39(2) 58.19(=1) 28.150.68
30.04 31.20 31.48

SPITZ Ayla NOVA2 2:01.034 1.05(4) 1:30.23(5) 59.29(6) 28.590.74
30.70 30.94 30.80

STROUSE Ashley SAC8 2:01.275 1.29(7) 1:30.54(6) 59.38(5) 28.380.77
31.00 31.16 30.73

HECKMAN Miranda PLS4 2:01.296 1.31(6) 1:30.37(4) 58.98(4) 28.350.74
30.63 31.39 30.92

LUTHER Dakota UN-15 2:01.317 1.33(3) 1:30.16(3) 58.93(3) 28.320.72
30.61 31.23 31.15

SCHAEDLER Quinn UN-17 2:02.158 2.17(8) 1:30.56(7) 59.50(7) 28.900.68
30.60 31.06 31.59

Legend:
AR CR R.T. USAmerican Record Championship Record Reaction Time US Open Record
WJ WRWorld Junior Record World Record
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2018 Phillips 66 National Championships

25 - 29 July

Event 108 26 JUL 2018 - 18:13 Men's 200m Freestyle Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 8 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

FARRIS Dean HARV4 1:47.941 (1) 1:20.17(2) 52.43(1) 24.910.71
27.52 27.74 27.77

CALLAN Patrick TAC5 1:48.692 0.75(2) 1:20.26(1) 52.12(2) 24.980.69
27.14 28.14 28.43

D'ARRIGO Mitch GSC6 1:49.093 1.15(3) 1:21.01(4) 53.10(=5) 25.780.71
27.32 27.91 28.08

STONE Lane UN-048 1:49.694 1.75(5) 1:21.89(6) 53.59(8) 25.910.74
27.68 28.30 27.80

LOY Andrew OSU2 1:49.805 1.86(4) 1:21.61(3) 53.06(3) 25.420.66
27.64 28.55 28.19

POMAJEVICH Sam NCAP3 1:49.906 1.96(8) 1:22.52(8) 54.12(=5) 25.780.70
28.34 28.40 27.38

MAGAHEY Jake SA1 1:51.307 3.36(7) 1:22.47(7) 53.86(7) 25.890.76
27.97 28.61 28.83

WIESER Chris DART7 1:51.548 3.60(6) 1:22.08(5) 53.39(4) 25.650.62
27.74 28.69 29.46

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

ROSE Dare SCAR7 1:49.801 (1) 1:21.60(2) 53.42(3) 25.690.72
27.73 28.18 28.20

BOBO Clayton UN-034 1:49.952 0.15(3) 1:21.97(1) 53.33(1) 25.190.74
28.14 28.64 27.98

DAHLGREN Jack AQJT3 1:50.193 0.39(4) 1:22.02(6) 54.02(2) 25.630.65
28.39 28.00 28.17

JOHNSTON Aldan LAK5 1:50.284 0.48(2) 1:21.67(3) 53.63(4) 25.720.72
27.91 28.04 28.61

FAIL Brooks FORD6 1:50.585 0.78(5) 1:22.21(4) 53.88(7) 26.160.76
27.72 28.33 28.37

PAULSON Colton UOFL1 1:52.146 2.34(7) 1:23.20(7) 54.22(6) 26.130.76
28.09 28.98 28.94

WALKER Jack MAC8 1:52.557 2.75(6) 1:22.97(5) 53.96(5) 25.870.81
28.09 29.01 29.58

LASCO Destin PVA2 1:52.718 2.91(8) 1:23.62(8) 54.58(8) 26.320.75
28.26 29.04 29.09

Legend:
AR CR R.T. USAmerican Record Championship Record Reaction Time US Open Record
WJ WRWorld Junior Record World Record
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2018 Phillips 66 National Championships

25 - 29 July

Event 108 26 JUL 2018 - 18:13 Men's 200m Freestyle Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 8 

Record Splits Name CLUB Code Location Date
WR 1:42.00 24.23 50.12 1:16.30 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 2009
AR 1:42.96 24.31 50.29 1:16.84 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 12 AUG 2008
US 1:44.10 24.89 51.00 1:17.81 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 1 JUL 2008
CR 1:44.10 24.89 51.00 1:17.81 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 1 JUL 2008
WJ 1:46.40 25.23 52.55 1:19.58 GIREV Ivan RUS Indianapolis,IN (USA) 24 AUG 2017

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

SELISKAR Andrew CAL4 1:45.701 (1) 1:18.22(5) 51.38(5) 24.650.65
26.73 26.84 27.48

PIERONI Blake MVN5 1:45.932 0.23(4) 1:18.43(2) 51.10(1) 24.190.66
26.91 27.33 27.50

DWYER Conor UN-013 1:46.083 0.38(3) 1:18.38(3) 51.21(4) 24.590.65
26.62 27.17 27.70

HAAS Townley NOVA2 1:46.154 0.45(2) 1:18.33(1) 50.61(2) 24.240.72
26.37 27.72 27.82

LEVANT Jack NTN6 1:46.465 0.76(5) 1:18.84(4) 51.33(3) 24.520.68
26.81 27.51 27.62

CONGER Jack NCAP1 1:47.456 1.75(7) 1:20.11(6) 52.06(6) 24.850.71
27.21 28.05 27.34

LITHERLAND Jay DYNA7 1:47.707 2.00(6) 1:19.91(7) 52.37(7) 25.220.72
27.15 27.54 27.79

FREEMAN Trey BAY8 1:48.208 2.50(8) 1:20.49(8) 52.64(8) 25.490.67
27.15 27.85 27.71

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

HOUSE Grant FORK8 1:46.951 (1) 1:19.46(2) 51.83(2) 24.850.61
26.98 27.63 27.49

ROONEY Maxime PLS7 1:47.502 0.55(2) 1:19.53(1) 51.76(1) 24.490.66
27.27 27.77 27.97

JULIAN Trenton ROSE1 1:47.573 0.62(8) 1:21.08(8) 53.62(8) 26.180.69
27.44 27.46 26.49

DEVINE Abrahm STAN6 1:47.784 0.83(5) 1:20.52(7) 52.98(7) 25.640.71
27.34 27.54 27.26

SHOULTS Grant STAN2 1:47.865 0.91(6) 1:20.67(5) 52.90(6) 25.550.62
27.35 27.77 27.19

NEWKIRK Jeffrey QSTS3 1:48.016 1.06(3) 1:20.29(4) 52.43(4) 25.320.70
27.11 27.86 27.72

SMITH Kieran RAC4 1:48.277 1.32(7) 1:20.91(6) 52.92(5) 25.480.74
27.44 27.99 27.36

KIBLER Drew CSC5 1:48.328 1.37(4) 1:20.31(3) 52.19(3) 25.120.64
27.07 28.12 28.01

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Phillips 66 National Championships

25 - 29 July

Event 109 26 JUL 2018 - 18:30 Women's 200m Breaststroke Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 9 

Record Splits Name CLUB Code Location Date
WR 2:19.11 31.80 1:07.27 1:42.89 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN Barcelona (ESP) 1 AUG 2013
AR 2:19.59 32.49 1:08.10 1:43.95 SONI Rebecca USA London (GBR) 2 AUG 2012
US 2:20.38 31.78 1:06.82 1:43.13 SONI Rebecca USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 11 JUL 2009
CR 2:20.38 31.78 1:06.82 1:43.13 SONI Rebecca USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 11 JUL 2009
WJ 2:19.64 32.10 1:07.59 1:43.52 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR Singapore (SGP) 30 AUG 2015

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

SUMRALL Micah GOLD4 2:22.061 (1) 1:44.67(1) 1:08.26(2) 32.270.73
35.99 36.41 37.39

GALAT Bethany AGS3 2:23.322 1.26(2) 1:46.31(5) 1:10.11(3) 33.090.61
37.02 36.20 37.01

LAZOR Annie MVN5 2:24.423 2.36(5) 1:47.17(8) 1:10.50(5) 33.380.72
37.12 36.67 37.25

ESCOBEDO Emily COND2 2:25.224 3.16(4) 1:47.12(3) 1:09.88(4) 33.200.72
36.68 37.24 38.10

KING Lilly IU6 2:25.315 3.25(3) 1:47.06(2) 1:09.21(1) 32.250.69
36.96 37.85 38.25

BARTEL Zoe FAST8 2:25.676 3.61(6) 1:47.26(4) 1:10.06(6) 33.440.71
36.62 37.20 38.41

NELSON Ella NAC7 2:25.987 3.92(8) 1:47.72(6) 1:10.21(7) 33.450.72
36.76 37.51 38.26

SCOTT Riley MP1 2:26.218 4.15(7) 1:47.63(7) 1:10.41(8) 33.470.72
36.94 37.22 38.58

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

PEARL Vanessa MTRO3 2:26.691 (1) 1:48.31(1) 1:10.58(3) 33.330.69
37.25 37.73 38.38

CANETA Jorie AGS6 2:27.222 0.53(3) 1:49.20(5) 1:11.45(5) 33.930.69
37.52 37.75 38.02

BONNETT Bailey KYA4 2:28.093 1.40(4) 1:49.21(4) 1:10.98(4) 33.680.69
37.30 38.23 38.88

KOZELSKY Lindsey UOFM7 2:28.334 1.64(5) 1:49.36(2) 1:10.61(1) 32.980.73
37.63 38.75 38.97

LARSON Breeja NYAC2 2:28.375 1.68(2) 1:49.06(3) 1:10.89(2) 33.230.76
37.66 38.17 39.31

RAAB Allie NAC5 2:29.946 3.25(6) 1:50.97(6) 1:12.17(6) 34.220.68
37.95 38.80 38.97

KOVAC Bailey IU1 2:30.557 3.86(7) 1:50.98(8) 1:12.74(8) 35.120.77
37.62 38.24 39.57

JAMES Lauren UOFL8 2:30.908 4.21(8) 1:51.98(7) 1:12.57(7) 34.240.74
38.33 39.41 38.92

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Phillips 66 National Championships

25 - 29 July

Event 109 26 JUL 2018 - 18:30 Women's 200m Breaststroke Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 9 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

ZHAO Grace STAN4 2:29.261 (1) 1:50.43(4) 1:11.88(=3) 33.750.71
38.13 38.55 38.83

ODGERS Isabelle NOVA6 2:29.402 0.14(6) 1:51.19(7) 1:12.33(7) 34.510.77
37.82 38.86 38.21

ARENS Abby MOR1 2:29.733 0.47(3) 1:50.66(3) 1:11.56(2) 33.670.64
37.89 39.10 39.07

BERNHARDT Rachel GAME7 2:30.064 0.80(4) 1:50.76(1) 1:11.39(5) 34.090.75
37.30 39.37 39.30

SZEKELY Allie STAN5 2:30.435 1.17(2) 1:50.50(6) 1:11.95(6) 34.330.79
37.62 38.55 39.93

TUCKER Miranda MICH2 2:31.056 1.79(5) 1:50.82(2) 1:11.48(1) 33.400.53
38.08 39.34 40.23

LOOZE Mackenzie IST8 2:31.657 2.39(8) 1:52.99(8) 1:14.23(8) 35.270.72
38.96 38.76 38.66

GOETTLER Laura LESD3 2:31.688 2.42(7) 1:51.20(5) 1:11.89(=3) 33.750.64
38.14 39.31 40.48

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

CHRISTENSEN Kaki CPAC4 2:28.491 (1) 1:50.53(1) 1:12.27(1) 34.150.75
38.12 38.26 37.96

HARTMAN Zoie CROW6 2:29.682 1.19(2) 1:51.19(2) 1:12.60(2) 34.420.78
38.18 38.59 38.49

KEATING Anna MACH5 2:30.033 1.54(5) 1:52.32(6) 1:13.73(6) 34.890.74
38.84 38.59 37.71

DAVEY Gillian CIA3 2:31.574 3.08(3) 1:52.01(4) 1:13.16(5) 34.660.78
38.50 38.85 39.56

KIRKPATRICK Abby IU7 2:32.185 3.69(4) 1:52.15(3) 1:12.73(3) 34.490.80
38.24 39.42 40.03

PITTO Gianni GOLD2 2:33.636 5.14(6) 1:53.21(7) 1:14.00(7) 34.990.66
39.01 39.21 40.42

POWERS Kylie UN-028 2:33.657 5.16(7) 1:53.82(5) 1:13.66(4) 34.620.75
39.04 40.16 39.83

LYNCH Meghan GYWD1 2:35.338 6.84(8) 1:54.13(8) 1:14.18(8) 35.160.69
39.02 39.95 41.20

Legend:
AR CR R.T. USAmerican Record Championship Record Reaction Time US Open Record
WJ WRWorld Junior Record World Record
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2018 Phillips 66 National Championships

25 - 29 July

Event 110 26 JUL 2018 - 18:43 Men's 200m Breaststroke Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 10 

Record Splits Name CLUB Code Location Date
WR 2:06.67 28.95 1:01.33 1:34.02 WATANABE Ippei JPN Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 2017
AR 2:07.17 29.21 1:01.67 1:34.19 PRENOT Josh USA Omaha, NE (USA) 30 JUN 2016
US 2:07.17 29.21 1:01.67 1:34.19 PRENOT Josh USA Omaha, NE (USA) 30 JUN 2016
CR 2:07.17 29.21 1:01.67 1:34.19 PRENOT Josh USA Omaha, NE (USA) 30 JUN 2016
WJ 2:09.39 29.58 1:02.58 1:35.92 QIN Haiyang CHN Budapest (HUN) 27 JUL 2017

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

PRENOT Josh CAL4 2:07.281 (1) 1:34.18(3) 1:01.51(3) 29.130.66
32.38 32.67 33.10

WILSON Andrew TXLA2 2:08.712 1.43(2) 1:34.38(1) 1:01.04(1) 28.700.62
32.34 33.34 34.33

LICON Will TXLA5 2:08.723 1.44(4) 1:35.18(5) 1:02.27(5) 29.560.71
32.71 32.91 33.54

FINK Nic ABSC6 2:09.244 1.96(5) 1:35.74(6) 1:02.64(6) 29.840.73
32.80 33.10 33.50

CORDES Kevin UN-033 2:09.715 2.43(3) 1:34.96(2) 1:01.46(2) 28.970.72
32.49 33.50 34.75

ROY Daniel STAN7 2:09.766 2.48(6) 1:35.86(7) 1:02.81(8) 30.160.62
32.65 33.05 33.90

TYBUR Jonathan AGS1 2:11.277 3.99(7) 1:36.07(4) 1:01.92(4) 29.150.72
32.77 34.15 35.20

SWANSON Charlie MICH8 2:11.638 4.35(8) 1:37.55(8) 1:03.35(7) 29.940.73
33.41 34.20 34.08

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

WHITLEY Reece PCAC4 2:12.281 (4) 1:38.02(4) 1:03.55(=3) 30.010.78
33.54 34.47 34.26

IIDA Sam GTAC5 2:12.482 0.20(=2) 1:37.75(3) 1:03.54(5) 30.090.68
33.45 34.21 34.73

MONTAGUE Jacob MICH6 2:12.523 0.24(=2) 1:37.75(1) 1:03.32(1) 29.590.70
33.73 34.43 34.77

BORNSTEIN AJ RAC7 2:12.764 0.48(5) 1:38.19(=6) 1:03.81(6) 30.120.60
33.69 34.38 34.57

WALKER Benjamin AGS2 2:13.385 1.10(6) 1:38.45(8) 1:04.14(7) 30.140.69
34.00 34.31 34.93

POUCH AJ TRA3 2:13.426 1.14(1) 1:37.63(2) 1:03.49(8) 30.330.77
33.16 34.14 35.79

FISCHER Brandon LAC8 2:13.677 1.39(8) 1:38.77(=6) 1:03.81(=3) 30.010.74
33.80 34.96 34.90

ZITO Nick WEST1 2:13.998 1.71(7) 1:38.58(5) 1:03.74(2) 29.700.75
34.04 34.84 35.41

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Phillips 66 National Championships

25 - 29 July

Event 110 26 JUL 2018 - 18:43 Men's 200m Breaststroke Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 10 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

FOSTER Jake RAYS4 2:13.211 (2) 1:38.48(4) 1:04.25(5) 30.480.71
33.77 34.23 34.73

BABINET Jeremy MICH3 2:13.792 0.58(4) 1:39.12(5) 1:04.52(4) 30.380.68
34.14 34.60 34.67

McHUGH Conner UOFM2 2:13.813 0.60(3) 1:38.50(3) 1:04.06(1) 29.770.75
34.29 34.44 35.31

COPE Tommy MICH1 2:14.214 1.00(1) 1:38.41(1) 1:03.91(3) 30.110.68
33.80 34.50 35.80

OTTO Matthew CAV5 2:14.915 1.70(5) 1:39.32(6) 1:04.77(6) 30.920.73
33.85 34.55 35.59

BRAY Chandler UN-017 2:15.866 2.65(7) 1:40.87(7) 1:05.32(7) 30.960.68
34.36 35.55 34.99

RAMSEY Brian PITT6 2:16.767 3.55(6) 1:39.80(2) 1:03.93(2) 30.100.73
33.83 35.87 36.96

BACKES Zane TRA8 2:17.978 4.76(8) 1:41.76(8) 1:06.12(8) 31.090.75
35.03 35.64 36.21

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

McHUGH Max UN-014 2:13.921 (2) 1:39.15(2) 1:04.39(2) 30.230.74
34.16 34.76 34.77

SCHEINFELD Charles NTA5 2:14.682 0.76(1) 1:38.85(1) 1:04.03(1) 30.070.66
33.96 34.82 35.83

DEGRADO Paul BSS6 2:14.923 1.00(4) 1:39.73(4) 1:05.03(5) 30.940.67
34.09 34.70 35.19

VINES Braden COM2 2:15.824 1.90(3) 1:39.63(3) 1:04.65(3) 30.550.56
34.10 34.98 36.19

DANG Ethan KING3 2:17.505 3.58(5) 1:40.67(5) 1:05.38(4) 30.680.70
34.70 35.29 36.83

RHEE Dylan AGUA7 2:18.206 4.28(6) 1:42.40(=6) 1:06.64(6) 31.740.68
34.90 35.76 35.80

YANG Calvin CRIM1 2:19.367 5.44(7) 1:42.44(=6) 1:06.64(7) 31.890.64
34.75 35.80 36.92

WU Henry NOVA8 2:19.978 6.05(8) 1:44.18(8) 1:08.13(8) 32.620.71
35.51 36.05 35.79

Legend:
AR CR R.T. USAmerican Record Championship Record Reaction Time US Open Record
WJ WRWorld Junior Record World Record
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2018 Phillips 66 National Championships

25 - 29 July

Event 111 26 JUL 2018 - 19:02 Women's 200m Backstroke Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 11 

Record Splits Name CLUB Code Location Date
WR 2:04.06 29.53 1:00.50 1:32.16 FRANKLIN Missy ABSC London (GBR) 3 AUG 2012
AR 2:04.06 29.53 1:00.50 1:32.16 FRANKLIN Missy USA London (GBR) 3 AUG 2012
US 2:05.68 29.74 1:01.15 1:33.24 FRANKLIN Missy USA Indianapolis (USA) 26 JUN 2013
CR 2:05.68 29.74 1:01.15 1:33.24 FRANKLIN Missy USA Indianapolis (USA) 26 JUN 2013
WJ 2:06.76 30.34 1:02.65 1:35.01 McKEOWN Kaylee AUS Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

BAKER Kathleen TE5 2:06.43=1 (1) 1:33.67(1) 1:01.46(1) 29.530.60
31.93 32.21 32.76

SMITH Regan RIPT4 2:06.43=1 WJ(2) 1:33.84(2) 1:01.71(3) 29.800.52
31.91 32.13 32.59

STADDEN Isabelle AQJT3 2:08.243 1.81(4) 1:35.86(5) 1:03.04(7) 30.490.61
32.55 32.82 32.38

BRATTON Lisa AGS6 2:08.374 1.94(3) 1:35.28(3) 1:02.34(5) 30.300.60
32.04 32.94 33.09

SMOLIGA Olivia ABSC1 2:08.585 2.15(5) 1:36.01(4) 1:02.70(2) 29.780.67
32.92 33.31 32.57

SEIDT Asia KYA2 2:09.206 2.77(6) 1:36.13(7) 1:03.14(6) 30.470.59
32.67 32.99 33.07

BERKOFF Katharine MAC8 2:10.127 3.69(7) 1:36.90(6) 1:03.09(4) 30.260.62
32.83 33.81 33.22

GALYER Ali KYA7 2:10.918 4.48(8) 1:37.41(8) 1:03.72(8) 30.850.59
32.87 33.69 33.50

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

WALSH Alex NAC2 2:09.361 (1) 1:36.58(2) 1:03.49(6) 31.160.69
32.33 33.09 32.78

VOSS Erin STAN5 2:10.402 1.04(5) 1:37.78(7) 1:04.51(8) 31.470.66
33.04 33.27 32.62

MORONEY Megan CAV3 2:10.993 1.63(2) 1:36.93(3) 1:03.50(3) 30.980.61
32.52 33.43 34.06

NELSON Beata WA4 2:11.304 1.94(3) 1:37.09(1) 1:03.30(1) 30.430.64
32.87 33.79 34.21

SARAZEN Kyra IA1 2:11.375 2.01(4) 1:37.35(5) 1:03.95(4) 31.100.58
32.85 33.40 34.02

FALCONER Erin AU7 2:11.516 2.15(7) 1:37.95(6) 1:04.16(2) 30.730.65
33.43 33.79 33.56

ALEXANDER Bridgette KYA6 2:12.137 2.77(6) 1:37.89(4) 1:03.82(5) 31.110.64
32.71 34.07 34.24

TREUTH Alice IA8 2:13.348 3.98(8) 1:38.74(8) 1:04.54(7) 31.240.47
33.30 34.20 34.60

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Phillips 66 National Championships

25 - 29 July

Event 111 26 JUL 2018 - 19:02 Women's 200m Backstroke Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 11 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

NORDMANN Lucie MAC5 2:10.511 (2) 1:37.82(2) 1:03.28(1) 30.220.59
33.06 34.54 32.69

BACON Phoebe NCAP4 2:12.092 1.58(1) 1:37.76(1) 1:03.18(2) 30.310.59
32.87 34.58 34.33

ULETT Rye DYNA7 2:13.233 2.72(4) 1:39.01(4) 1:04.64(5) 31.230.64
33.41 34.37 34.22

BILQUIST Amy CAL2 2:13.404 2.89(3) 1:38.64(3) 1:04.28(3) 30.800.62
33.48 34.36 34.76

EARLEY Erin CAV8 2:13.925 3.41(8) 1:40.06(8) 1:05.54(8) 31.820.74
33.72 34.52 33.86

DICKINSON Callie TIDE1 2:14.256 3.74(5) 1:39.42(5) 1:04.73(4) 31.220.56
33.51 34.69 34.83

SEIBERLICH Emma PAY3 2:14.437 3.92(7) 1:39.68(6) 1:04.76(7) 31.550.61
33.21 34.92 34.75

CARROZZA Quinn TXLA6 2:14.518 4.00(6) 1:39.63(7) 1:04.85(6) 31.290.66
33.56 34.78 34.88

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

WHITE Rhyan WFFM3 2:12.271 (1) 1:38.17(1) 1:04.21(1) 30.730.59
33.48 33.96 34.10

HOMOVICH Maddie MOR4 2:12.842 0.57(5) 1:39.73(7) 1:06.01(6) 31.890.61
34.12 33.72 33.11

BROOKS Caitlin GSC7 2:12.943 0.67(3) 1:38.97(2) 1:04.35(2) 30.810.55
33.54 34.62 33.97

ATKINSON Emma GAAC5 2:13.034 0.76(2) 1:38.46(3) 1:04.43(3) 31.090.64
33.34 34.03 34.57

CRISERA Alexandra CITI8 2:13.875 1.60(4) 1:39.59(5) 1:04.96(5) 31.470.53
33.49 34.63 34.28

MUZZY Emma GATR1 2:14.456 2.18(6) 1:39.74(4) 1:04.56(4) 31.110.74
33.45 35.18 34.71

MACK Katie NCAP2 2:16.557 4.28(8) 1:41.26(8) 1:06.15(8) 32.090.65
34.06 35.11 35.29

MANNION Natalie CS6 2:16.618 4.34(7) 1:40.55(6) 1:05.95(7) 31.970.59
33.98 34.60 36.06

Legend:
AR CR R.T. USAmerican Record Championship Record Reaction Time US Open Record
WJ WRWorld Junior Record World Record
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2018 Phillips 66 National Championships

25 - 29 July

Event 113 26 JUL 2018 - 19:32 Women's 50m Butterfly Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 13 

Record Name Location DateCLUB Code
WR 24.43 SJOSTROM Sarah SWE Boras (SWE) 5 JUL 2014
AR 25.48 WORRELL Kelsi USA Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
US 25.46 IKEE Rikako JPN Indianapolis,IN (USA) 26 AUG 2017
CR 25.50 TORRES Dara USA Indianapolis (USA) 11 JUL 2009
WJ 25.46 IKEE Rikako JPN Indianapolis,IN (USA) 26 AUG 2017

Name CLUB Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

DAHLIA Kelsi CARD4 25.481 =AR, CR0.62
STEWART Kendyl TE5 25.832 0.350.75
MOFFITT Hellen TE3 26.453 0.970.69
GIBSON Sarah TE6 26.654 1.170.73
HUSKE Torri AAC7 26.715 1.230.69
JENSEN Christie IU8 26.736 1.250.68
KENDALL Amanda MVN1 26.827 1.340.69
BURCHILL Veronica ABSC2 26.858 1.370.70

Name CLUB Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

MARSH Alyssa UN-077 26.881 0.74
DOUGLASS Kate CPAC2 26.922 0.040.72
BRAY Olivia GATR1 26.963 0.080.74
OCHITWA Ann UMIZ6 26.974 0.090.75
TETZLOFF Alyssa AU8 27.035 0.150.75
BROWN Erika TNAQ4 27.066 0.180.78
ALBIERO Gabi CARD3 27.207 0.320.70
SICHTERMAN Megan TNAQ5 27.298 0.410.82

Name CLUB Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

NORDMANN Lillie MAC4 26.901 0.70
BATES Talia GSC1 27.172 0.270.71
KOONTZ Shelby IU5 27.193 0.290.73
VEREB Joelle UN-056 27.234 0.330.60
CUOMO Lexi MAKO3 27.335 0.430.72
PIKE Taylor AGS7 27.416 0.510.63
CARLTON Emma UN-018 27.617 0.710.60
BACON Phoebe NCAP2 27.768 0.860.72

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Phillips 66 National Championships

25 - 29 July

Event 113 26 JUL 2018 - 19:32 Women's 50m Butterfly Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 13 

Name CLUB Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

ARIOLA Grace BNY5 27.341 0.62
FACKENTHAL Amalie DART4 27.512 0.170.61
KINSEY Hallie DART6 27.633 0.290.68
GILLILAN Coleen FAST2 27.644 0.300.65
GIBBONS Abby BD3 27.835 0.490.71
ULETT Tristen DYNA8 28.056 0.710.73
KOZAN Justina BREA7 28.147 0.800.75
MONAHAN Grace KSC1 28.508 1.160.77

Legend:
AR CR R.T. USAmerican Record Championship Record Reaction Time US Open Record
WJ WRWorld Junior Record World Record
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2018 Phillips 66 National Championships

25 - 29 July

Event 114 26 JUL 2018 - 19:41 Men's 50m Butterfly Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 14 

Record Name Location DateCLUB Code
WR 22.27 GOVOROV Andriy UKR Rome (ITA) 1 JUL 2018
AR 22.76 DRESSEL Caeleb BSS Budapest (HUN) 23 JUL 2017
US 22.91 LUNDQUIST Bryan USA Indianapolis (USA) 18 JUL 2009
CR 23.05 DRESSEL Caeleb BSS Indianapolis,IN (USA) 28 JUN 2017
WJ 23.22 ANDREW Michael RPC Indianapolis,IN (USA) 27 AUG 2017

Name CLUB Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

ANDREW Michael RPC5 22.931 CR0.70
DRESSEL Caeleb BSS4 22.972 0.040.65
DOBBS Chatham FORD3 23.383 0.450.66
SMITH Giles PSC2 23.644 0.710.60
SHEBAT John NCAP6 23.695 0.760.70
SAUNDERSON Jack TUS7 23.70=6 0.770.61
HELD Ryan NCS8 23.70=6 0.770.64
JACKSON Tate TXLA1 23.778 0.840.66

Name CLUB Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

JONES James MICH4 23.881 0.64
COOPER Tripp UN-043 23.922 0.040.68
LYNCH Justin CAL5 23.983 0.100.70
KEBLISH Bryce WRAT2 24.114 0.230.66
SESVOLD Tyler BAMA6 24.195 0.310.65
SUGAR Ben OSU8 24.426 0.540.75
MURPHY Camden ABSC7 24.487 0.600.73
MANKUS Luke UMIZ1 24.598 0.710.67

Name CLUB Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

BOHMAN Bryce L4A4 24.21=1 0.78
BYBEE Cody DR1 24.21=1 0.67
GRISSOM Kyle TROJ3 24.243 0.030.66
McCLOSKEY Liam AU8 24.284 0.070.69
ORNELAS Micah IOL6 24.555 0.340.64
MATHIAS van MAC5 24.596 0.380.81
ROBROCK Kyle TOPS2 24.647 0.430.71
HUERTA Jacob TXLA7 24.688 0.470.71
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2018 Phillips 66 National Championships

25 - 29 July

Event 114 26 JUL 2018 - 19:41 Men's 50m Butterfly Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 14 

Name CLUB Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

YISH Matthew SOLO4 24.611 0.66
CARLSON Evan FORK5 24.672 0.060.68
KOVAC Danny FAST3 24.743 0.130.66
SMITH Zachary CTA2 24.834 0.220.73
HENRY Noah UN-046 25.365 0.750.74
SANTANA Brendan IA7 25.436 0.820.57
BROWN Zach MOR8 25.647 1.030.66
JOHNSON Jacob DST1 26.438 1.820.69

Legend:
AR CR R.T. USAmerican Record Championship Record Reaction Time US Open Record
WJ WRWorld Junior Record World Record
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